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199503080000
59831

03/08/1995
10:04:24

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ESTATE
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199308120002
38831

199503240000
75741

03/24/1995
09:13:39

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

199403100000
78021

199503270000
77391

03/27/1995
10:36:12

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
INC

199403220000
93261

199503280000
79121

03/28/1995
01:49:20

FIRST
SECURITY
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WYATT
MORTGAGE
CO

199503280000
79111

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:1995-
07911


