Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1995/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503080000 59831	03/08/1995 10:04:24	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ESTATE MORTGAGE CO INC					199308120002 38831	
199503240000 75741	03/24/1995 09:13:39	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP					199403100000 78021	
199503270000 77391	03/27/1995 10:36:12	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD INC					199403220000 93261	
199503280000 79121	03/28/1995 01:49:20	FIRST SECURITY SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WYATT MORTGAGE CO					199503280000 79111	Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:1995- 07911